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0 WELCOME TO
THE 2015 SUMMER
READING PROGRAM
IN WHICH KIDS OF

ALL AGES - FROM
BABIES TO TEENS -
AND ADULTS CAN
WIN PRIZES FOR
READING!

REGISTER AT THE BELT
BRANCH, SAVANNAH
BRANCH OR THE BOOK-
MOBILE AND PICK UP
AN INFORMATION BAG
WITH YOUR READING
LOG. SET YOUR READ-
ING GOALS BY PAGES,
TIME OR BOOKS READ.
THEN BRING IN YOUR
READING LOGS DURING
LOG WEEKS TO RECEIVE
YOUR PRIZES.

9 For more information, call
the Belt Branch at 232-5479,
the Bookmobile at 205-7100
or the Savannah Branch at
324-4569 or visit www.rhcl.org.

WHO ARE OUR
SUMMER READING HEROES?

Jo Cooper (left to right), Corey O'Malley and
Rick Zengo are police detectives in author Jar-
ret J. Krosoczka's Platypus Police Squad series
of chapter books. Their job this summer is to
encourage you to read!

Learn more about them at www.studiojjk.com
and look for their books at the library!
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BELT BRANCH

WEEK 1

2 p.m. Monday, June 1 - Musical group WildHeart

2 p.m. Tuesday, June 2, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, June 4 -
Animal Heroes Storytime

2 p.m. Friday, June 5 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring "Bolt"

WEEK 2

11 a.m. Monday, June 8 - Baby Storytime
4 v =rory LOG WEEK

2 p.m. Tuesday, June 9, and 10:30 a.m., Thursday,

June 11 - Bat(man) and Spider(man) Storytimes
2 p.m. Wednesday, June 10 - Dynamic Duo Crafts

2 p.m. Friday, June 12 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring "The
LEGO Movie"

WEEK 3

11 a.m. Monday, June 15 - Baby Storytime

2 p.m. Monday, June 15 - Storyteller Heather Harlan

2 p.m. Tuesday, June 16, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, June 18 - Community
Heroes Storytimes

2 p.m. Friday, June 19 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring “Planes:
Fire & Rescue"

WEEK 4
11 a.m. Monday, June 22 - LOG WEEK

Baby Storytime
2 p.m. Tuesday, June 23, and 10:30 a.m.
Thursday, June 25 - Be Bold Storytimes
2 p.m. Wednesday, June 24 - Let's Get
Graphic Crafts

2 p.m. Friday, June 26 - Friday Family-
Friendly Flicks featuring "Super Buddies”




WEEK 5

11 a.m. Monday, June 29 - Baby Storytime

2 p.m. Monday, June 29 - Happy Faces Entertainment
presents “"Super ME fo the Rescue”
2 p.m. Tuesday, June 30, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July 2 - You Can Be
a Hero Storytimes

| WEEK 6
11 a.m. Monday, July 6 - Baby Storytime LOG WEEK

2 p.m. Wednesday, July 8 - Bam! Pow! Crafts

2 p.m. Tuesday, July 7, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July 9 -
KA-BLAMMO Storytimes

2 p.m. Friday, July 10 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring
"Wreck-It Ralph”

WEEK 7 11 a.m. Monday, July 13 - Baby Storytime

2 p.m. Monday, July 13 - Singer Funky Mama
2 p.m. Tuesday, July 14, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July 16 - Villains
Storytime
2 p.m. Friday, July 17 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring
"Despicable Me"

WEEK 8

11 a.m. Monday, July 20 - Baby Storytime
Yoty v orery LOG WEEK

2 p.m. Monday, July 20 - Miss Andrea's Musical

Menagerie

2 p.m. Wednesday, July 22 - Super-Sized Animal Crafts

2 p.m. Tuesday, July 21, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July 23 - Environmen-
tal Heroes Storytimes

2 p.m. Friday, July 24 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring "Dr. Seuss'
The Lorax”

WEEK 9

LOG WEEK 11 a.m. Monday, July 27 - Baby Storytime

2-4 p.m. Monday, July 27 - Superhero Training Camp

2 p.m. Tuesday, July 28, and 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July
30 - Learning to be a Hero Storytimes

2 p.m. Friday, July 31 - Friday Family-Friendly Flicks featuring “The In-
credibles”




SAVANNAH BRANCH

WEEK 1 11 a.m. Tuesday, June 2, and Wednesday, June 3 -

Super Summer Fun Storytimes

4 p.m. Tuesday, June 2 - Musical group WildHeart

WEEK 2
11 a.m. Tuesday, June 9, and Wednesday, June 10 - | | 06 WEEK

World's Bravest Animals Storytimes
4 p.m. Wednesday, June 10 - Dynamic Duo Crafts

WEEK 3 11 a.m. Tuesday, June 16, and Wednesday, June 17 -

Kablam! Going Batty Storytimes
4 p.m. Tuesday, June 16 - Storyteller Heather Harlan

WEEK 4
11 a.m. Tuesday, June 23, and Wednesday, June LOG WEEK
24 - Stupendous Spider Storytimes

4 p.m. Wednesday, June 24 - Let's Get Graphic Crafts

WEEK 5

11 a.m. Tuesday, June 30,
and Wednesday, July 1 -
Bams and Pows Storytimes

4 p.m. Tuesday, June 30 - Happy
Faces Entertainment presents
"Super ME to the Rescue”




WEEK 6
LOG WEEK

11 a.m. Tuesday, July 7,

and Wednesday, July 8 -
What's Your Superpower Storytimes

4 p.m. Wednesday, July 8 - Bam! Pow!
Crafts

11 a.m. Tuesday, July 14, and Wednesday, July 15 -

Our Small Town Superheroes Storytime
4 p.m. Tuesday, July 14 - Singer Funky Mama

WEEK 8
LOG WEEK

11 a.m. Tuesday, July 21, and Wednesday, July 22 -

Big Bads Storytime
4 p.m. Tuesday, July 21 - Miss Andrea's Musical Menagerie
4 p.m. Wednesday, July 22 - Super-Sized Animal Crafts

WEEK 9
LOG WEEK | 11 a.m. Tuesday, July 28, and Wednesday, July 29 -

Super Bugs to the Rescue Storytime
2 p.m. Tuesday, July 28 - Superhero Training Camp

HEROES HAVE A SENSE OF HUMOR

Q: What is a superhero's favorite part
of a joke? A: The "punch" line!

Q: What's the difference between
Batman and a robber? A: Batman can go
into a store without robinl!

Q: When did Anakin Skywalker become evil?
A: In the sith grade!

Thanks to www.jokes4us.com!




2015
TEEN
NN SUMMER
READING PROGRAM

Readers in sixth
grade through high school
have their own programs on
Thursdays in June and July!
The programs are open to all
ages, so younger children
are welcome, tool

June 4 - Belt Branch:
Everyday Hero Trophy
Crafts. Savannah Branch
movie: “Big Hero 6."

June 11 - Belt Branch
movie: "Big Hero 6." Savan-
nah Branch: Superhero Mask
Crafts.

June 18 - Belt Branch: Donation
Bank Crafts. Savannah Branch movie:
"Brave."

June 25 - Belt Branch movie: "The
Amazing Spiderman.” Savannah Branch
movie: "The Incredibles.”

July 2 - Belt Branch: Superhero Work-
shop.

July 9 - Belt Branch movie: "Mega-
mind.” Savannah Branch: Superhero Shoes
Craffts.

July 16 - Belt Branch: Superhero Mask
Crafts. Savannah Branch movie: "The Avengers."

July 23 - Belt Branch movie: "The Green Lantern." Savannah
Branch movie: "Despicable Me 2."

Tuesday, July 28 - Savannah Branch: Superhero Training Camp.

July 30 - Belt Branch: Superhero Gala. Savannah Branch movie:
"Megamind.”

Belt Branch pro-
grams start at 3 p.m.,
and Savannah Branch
programs begin
at 2 p.m.

For more
info, call the Belt
Branch at 232-5479, the
Bookmobile at 205-7100
or the Savannah Branch
at 324-4569 or visit us
at www.rhcl.org.




